Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 9 Women, 100m Breaststroke 2015 and older

24/01/2026 - 15:56

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023
Rank

Jeunes 2

DE COSTER Lise
BODART Liz
HILDESHEIM Maellys
PIRON Laure
JACOBY Apolline
PIRLOT Louane
HOUBA Jeanne
GARCIA GARCIA C.

NG~ WNE

Jeunes 1

SCARMURE Emilie
BIETTE Luce

DOHN Lilou
ALEVIZOPOULOS Myrto
PARDO Olivia
FRANSSEN Lyna
WAUTIER Manon
LAFALIZE Julia

NG hA®N R

Open 15 et +

1. THONET Julia

JANSEN Eline
FORTEMPS Florine
AMADOU Camille
MABBE Norah
NSUBUGA Sofia

PETIT Philomene

VANDE GHINSTE Amber

NGO RGN

14
14
14
14
15
14
14
15

13
12
12
12
13
12
12
12

11
11
09
10
06

02
11

WN

NOC

VN

Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F
w

NCH

PERRON

ESN

WN

CNB

NOC

LsC

PERRON

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
NOC

CNB

PERRON

pzC

PERRON

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
UzKz

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
CNB

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T

1:27.89
1:30.18
1:38.81
1:43.59
1:41.94
1:41.97
1:44.35
1:42.56

1:27.04
1:28.89
1:27.97
1:29.82
1:33.56
1:33.65
1:33.43
1:33.19

1:23.37
1:22.70
1:22.82
1:24.16
1:24.19
1:27.96
1:27.60
1:27.09

Time

1:27.48
1:32.47
1:38.73
1:40.51
1:40.74
1:40.98
1:43.83
1:45.51

1:27.59
1:28.21
1:29.16
1:29.48
1:32.77
1:32.78
1:34.89
1:35.08

1:22.17
1:22.72
1:23.11
1:23.62
1:24.12
1:26.42
1:27.15
1:27.32

Pts

393
333
274
259
257
256
235
224

392
384
372
368
330
330
308
306

475
465
459
451
443
408
398
396

50m 100m
42.45 45.03
44.17 48.30
47.60 51.13
50.58 49.93
48.03 52.71
48.37 52.61
49.44 54.39
51.66 53.85
42.71 44.88
42.25 45.96
43.38 45.78
44.94 44.54
45.06 47.71
45.35 47.43
47.50 47.39
45.34 49.74
39.03 43.14
40.12 42.60
38.57 44.54
38.96 44.66
40.53 43.59
41.34 45.08
41.37 45.78
42.19 45.13

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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