

Meeting de Janus  
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 9  
24/01/2026 - 15:56

Women, 100m Breaststroke

2015 and older  
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	
<b>Jeunes 2</b>							
1.	DE COSTER Lise	14 WN	1:27.89	<b>1:27.48</b>	393	42.45	45.03
2.	BODART Liz	14 NOC	1:30.18	<b>1:32.47</b>	333	44.17	48.30
3.	HILDESHEIM Maelys	14 VN	1:38.81	<b>1:38.73</b>	274	47.60	51.13
4.	PIRON Laure	14 Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	1:43.59	<b>1:40.51</b>	259	50.58	49.93
5.	JACOBY Apolline	15 W	1:41.94	<b>1:40.74</b>	257	48.03	52.71
6.	PIRLOT Louane	14 NCH	1:41.97	<b>1:40.98</b>	256	48.37	52.61
7.	HOUBA Jeanne	14 PERRON	1:44.35	<b>1:43.83</b>	235	49.44	54.39
8.	GARCIA GARCIA C.	15 ESN	1:42.56	<b>1:45.51</b>	224	51.66	53.85

**Jeunes 1**

1.	SCARMURE Emilie	13 WN	1:27.04	<b>1:27.59</b>	392	42.71	44.88
2.	BIETTE Luce	12 CNB	1:28.89	<b>1:28.21</b>	384	42.25	45.96
3.	DOHN Lilou	12 NOC	1:27.97	<b>1:29.16</b>	372	43.38	45.78
4.	ALEVIZOPOULOS Myrto	12 LSC	1:29.82	<b>1:29.48</b>	368	44.94	44.54
5.	PARDO Olivia	13 PERRON	1:33.56	<b>1:32.77</b>	330	45.06	47.71
6.	FRANSSEN Lyna	12 Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:33.65	<b>1:32.78</b>	330	45.35	47.43
7.	WAUTIER Manon	12 NOC	1:33.43	<b>1:34.89</b>	308	47.50	47.39
8.	LAFALIZE Julia	12 CNB	1:33.19	<b>1:35.08</b>	306	45.34	49.74

**Open 15 et +**

1.	THONET Julia	11 PERRON	1:23.37	<b>1:22.17</b>	475	39.03	43.14
2.	JANSEN Eline	11 PZC	1:22.70	<b>1:22.72</b>	465	40.12	42.60
3.	FORTEMPS Florine	09 PERRON	1:22.82	<b>1:23.11</b>	459	38.57	44.54
4.	AMADOU Camille	10 Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	1:24.16	<b>1:23.62</b>	451	38.96	44.66
5.	MABBE Norah	06 UZKZ	1:24.19	<b>1:24.12</b>	443	40.53	43.59
6.	NSUBUGA Sofia	11 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:27.96	<b>1:26.42</b>	408	41.34	45.08
7.	PETIT Philomene	02 CNB	1:27.60	<b>1:27.15</b>	398	41.37	45.78
8.	VANDE GHINSTE Amber	11 Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:27.09	<b>1:27.32</b>	396	42.19	45.13